TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, February 26, 2026 — \Wednesday, March 4, 2026

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.
Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Vantage channel 6019, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.

12:00 AM
1:30 AM
215 AM
3:45 AM
4:45 AM
6:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM
1:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:05 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:40 PM

10:05 PM

11:15 PM

Freq

Boys Basketball: THS v Ludlowe

uency:

Diane Morrisey

Emergency Preparedness

Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt
Govt

Govt: Board of Finance 2/12 Meeting (1h, 28m)

Govt: Equity, Diversity, & Inclusion Task Force 2/12 Meeting (43m)
Govt: Planning & Zoning Commission 2/18 Meeting (1h, 24m)
Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55M)

In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)

Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)

Emergency Preparedness (41m)

Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55m)

In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)

Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)

Emergency Preparedness (41m)

Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55m)

In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)

Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)

Emergency Preparedness (41m)

Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55m)
Govt: Town Council 2/23 Special Meeting (47m)

Govt: Town Council Rules & Research Committee 2/23 Meeting (13m)
Govt: Town Council Legislation & Administration 2/23 Meeting (19m)
Govt: Trumbull Housing Authority 2/24 Meeting (53m)

In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)

Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)

Emergency Preparedness (41m)

3:45 am; 8:15 am; 12:45 pm; 5:45 pm
6:15 am; 10:45 am; 3:15 pm; 10:05 pm
7:30 am; 12 pm; 4:30 pm; 11:15 pm

: BOF 2/12 12 am

: Conservation 2/25 Cancelled
: EDIT 2/12 1:30 am

- P&Z 2/18 2:15 am

: TC 2/23 6:15 pm

: TC L&A 2/23 7:20 pm

: TC R&R 2/23 7:05 pm

: THA 2/24 7:40 pm

Nu Haven Kapelye

4:45 am; 9:15 am; 1:45 pm; 8:40 pm



