

TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule

Thursday, February 26, 2026 – Wednesday, March 4, 2026

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on [www.trumbullps.tv](http://www.trumbullps.tv).

Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Vantage channel 6019, and online anytime at [www.trumbullps.tv](http://www.trumbullps.tv).

12:00 AM	Govt: Board of Finance 2/12 Meeting (1h, 28m)
1:30 AM	Govt: Equity, Diversity, & Inclusion Task Force 2/12 Meeting (43m)
2:15 AM	Govt: Planning & Zoning Commission 2/18 Meeting (1h, 24m)
3:45 AM	Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55M)
4:45 AM	In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)
6:15 AM	Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)
7:30 AM	Emergency Preparedness (41m)
8:15 AM	Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55m)
9:15 AM	In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)
10:45 AM	Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)
12:00 PM	Emergency Preparedness (41m)
12:45 PM	Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55m)
1:45 PM	In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)
3:15 PM	Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)
4:30 PM	Emergency Preparedness (41m)
5:15 PM	Boys Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Ludlowe (55m)
6:15 PM	Govt: Town Council 2/23 Special Meeting (47m)
7:05 PM	Govt: Town Council Rules & Research Committee 2/23 Meeting (13m)
7:20 PM	Govt: Town Council Legislation & Administration 2/23 Meeting (19m)
7:40 PM	Govt: Trumbull Housing Authority 2/24 Meeting (53m)
8:40 PM	In Concert: The Nu Haven Kapelye (1h, 20m)
10:05 PM	Diane Morrisey: In Conversation (1h, 7m)
11:15 PM	Emergency Preparedness (41m)

**Frequency:**

Boys Basketball: THS v Ludlowe	3:45 am; 8:15 am; 12:45 pm; 5:45 pm
Diane Morrisey	6:15 am; 10:45 am; 3:15 pm; 10:05 pm
Emergency Preparedness	7:30 am; 12 pm; 4:30 pm; 11:15 pm
Govt: BOF 2/12	12 am
Govt: Conservation 2/25	Cancelled
Govt: EDIT 2/12	1:30 am
Govt: P&Z 2/18	2:15 am
Govt: TC 2/23	6:15 pm
Govt: TC L&A 2/23	7:20 pm
Govt: TC R&R 2/23	7:05 pm
Govt: THA 2/24	7:40 pm
Nu Haven Kapelye	4:45 am; 9:15 am; 1:45 pm; 8:40 pm